Datasheet
Automotive NJM2904B/NJM2902B
High EMC Performance, Single Supply, Operational Amplifier
  - 1 - Ver.1.1
 FEATURES GENERAL DESCRIPTION
 NJM2904B ; AEC-Q100 grade 1 compliant
 NJM2902B ; AEC-Q100 grade 1 in progress
 Internal EMI filter

cockpit
-40°C to 125°C -40, 25°C, 125°C
■ ORDER INFORMATION
PRODUCT NAME PACKAGE RoHS
HALOGEN-
FREE
PLATING
COMPOSITION
MARKING
WEIGHT
(mg)
Quantity per Reel
(pcs)
NJM2904BR-T1 (TE1) MSOP8 (VSP8) yes yes Sn-2Bi 2904BT1 21 2000
NJM2902BVB4-T1 (TE1) SSOP14-B4 yes yes Sn-2Bi 02BT1 69 2000
Datasheet
Automotive NJM2904B / NJM2902B
  - 3 - Ver.1.1
■ PIN DESCRIPTIONS
PRODUCT NJM2904BR-T1 NJM2902BVB4-T1
PACKAGE MSOP8 (VSP8) SSOP14-B4